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PIIRI-TRAP

Kilpailija
Grahn Jaana
Lehtila Sirke

Kilpailija
Himanka Janne
Makela Ville
Reponen Jarno
Makila Janne
Laaksonen Santeri
Tiainen Mikko
Kéarha Aki
Keskila Janne

Kilpailija
Yli-Puntari Janne
Mustaparta Jari
Pietarila Pauli
Vainio Aki
Hyytidinen Jarmo
Mahlanen Torsti
Makinen Osmo
Makila Pekka
Kéarppala llkka

Kilpailija
Karppanen Eero
Nikkari Jukka
Ramo Ari
Rantasalo Antti
Laaksonen Kari
Jokiniemi Raimo
Nieminen Matti
Laine Jari
Larpi Jarmo

METSASTYSTRAP
SARJAN
seura sl
FMS EH 19
Paukku 16
SARJA M
seura sl
FMS EH 22
LRM 21
PMS 21
TMS 21
Ms Kaiku 20
Kajo EM 20
KarKy 18
Paukku 15
SARJA M-50
seura sl
AMS 22
LRM 23
Rakki EH 20
Kaiku 19
Repo EH 20
Urjalan Erd EH 20
Paukku 18
TMS 17
LRM 18
SARJA M-60
seura sl
Vem-56 EH 23
TSVE 23
JAMS 20
NIINI 18
AMS 19
Ms Orava 20
LRM 19
KoE 20
Tarvas 16

SARJA M-70

s2
18
20

s2
23
22
22
20
19
18
19
19

s2
21
19
21
21
20
19
21
16
13

s2
23
20
21
22
21
19
17
16
15
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TULOS
YHT
37
36

TULOS
YHT
45
43
43
41
39
38
37
34

TULOS
YHT
43
42
41
40
40
39
39
33
31

TULOS
YHT
46
43
41
40
40
39
36
36
31

TULOS

UUSINTA

UUSINTA

UUSINTA

UUSINTA
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Kilpailija
Lahde Erkki

Heindmaa Jorma

Kuronen Ossi
Hacklin Jorma
Alanen HeikKi

Kilpailija
Eskola Matti
Anttila Veikko

seura
T™MS
Rakki EH
LRM
A-HA
Loukonkulman jahti

SARJA M-80
seura
Rakki EH
MEMS

sl
22
18
18
17
15

sl
22
23

s2
20
20
19
18
19

s2
22
19

YHT UUSINTA
42
38
37
35
34

TULOS

YHT UUSINTA
44
42









